
RALI BRO CARON

Sponsored by Arfon Griffiths Carpentry + Windy Corner Coaches
Lampeter + DMC - 24th/25th February 2018

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

6 Rhodri Evans Max Freeman Ford Escort M 2:12 1

3 Andy Davies Michael Gilbey Subaru Impreza M 3:08 2 1 0:56 0:56

1 Kevin Davies Alan James Ford Escort M 3:28 3 2 1:16 0:20

4 Daniel 'Lwni' Jones Gerwyn Barry Ford Escort M 3:47 4 3 1:35 0:19

10 Chris Hand Aled Richards Ford Escort M 3:47 5 4 1:35 0:00

12 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford Escort RS M 3:53 6 5 1:41 0:06

19 Gari Evans Arfon Griffiths Ford Escort E 4:08 7 1 1:56 0:15

9 Telor Pugh Ian Beamond Seat Ibiza M 5:06 8 6 2:54 0:58

16 James Davies George Eadon Proton Compact GTi E 5:23 9 2 3:11 0:17

8 Kevin 'Penclaw' Jones Darren Ikin Toyota Corolla M 5:29 10 7 3:17 0:06

18 Einion Williams Rhodri Evans Ford Escort E 5:30 11 3 3:18 0:01

2 Mark 'GT' Roberts Dylan Jenkins VW Golf M 5:36 12 8 3:24 0:06

15 Matt Barker John Connor Peugeot 206 GTi M 5:50 13 9 3:38 0:14

26 Martin Curzon Rob Thomas Ford Escort E 5:53 14 4 3:41 0:03

17 Craig Judd Jordan Dziadulewicz Peugeot 306 GTi6 E 6:11 15 5 3:59 0:18

28 Galen Howells Jonny Hands Ford Escort E 6:24 16 6 4:12 0:13

21 Carwyn Davies Meredith Roberts Peugeot 206 E 6:30 17 7 4:18 0:06

59 Rob Stephens Nathan Summers Ford Escort S 6:33 18 1 4:21 0:03

35 Daniel Williams Jamie Wilson BMW 318ti E 6:48 19 8 4:36 0:15

23 Paul Morgan Rhys Griffiths Honda Civic Type R E 7:13 20 9 5:01 0:25

27 Chris Williams Paul Tod Ford Escort E 7:25 21 10 5:13 0:12

24 Jamie Crump Robbie Pugh Ford Escort E 7:30 22 11 5:18 0:05

54 Michael Roberts Natasha Roberts Ford Escort S 7:38 23 2 5:26 0:08

22 Alan Gaunt Richard 'Tyson' Morris Peugeot 206 GTi E 7:47 24 12 5:35 0:09

32 Robi Wood Neil Spiers Ford Escort E 8:07 25 13 5:55 0:20

30 Shaun Bee Jamie Mills BMW 318ti E 8:21 26 14 6:09 0:14

36 Aled Davies Guto Davies Peugeot 206 S 8:24 27 3 6:12 0:03

25 Steve King Gruff Parry BMW 318ti Compact E 8:34 28 15 6:22 0:10

47 Steffan Thomas Tomos Evans Renault Clio S 8:48 29 4 6:36 0:14

69 Dafydd Jones Richard Williams Vauxhall Corsa N 8:53 30 1 6:41 0:05

55 Huw Howells Hefin Jenkins Ford Escort S 9:09 31 5 6:57 0:16

44 Emyr Evans Irfon Richards Subaru Impreza S 9:30 32 6 7:18 0:21

31 Polly Chris Ashley Rover RS200vi E 9:56 33 16 7:44 0:26

52 Carwyn Adams Aled James Ford Escort S 10:14 34 7 8:02 0:18

51 Ben Birch Ryan Hurrell Vauxhall Astra GTE S 10:24 35 8 8:12 0:10

49 Christopher Williams Mark Kehrein Citroen C2 S 10:27 36 9 8:15 0:03

75 Owain Evans Dion Phillips Vauxhall Nova N 11:03 37 2 8:51 0:36

65 Robert Kemble Wil Horton Subaru Impreza S 11:38 38 10 9:26 0:35

41 Ian Davis Ryan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova S 12:08 39 11 9:56 0:30

39 Chris Mills Neil Butler Nissan Almera E 12:09 40 17 9:57 0:01

33 Robert Price Christian Coleman MG ZR 160 E 12:15 41 18 10:03 0:06

73 Ben Michael Saunders Jamie Clifford Jones Peugeot 205 GTi N 12:19 42 3 10:07 0:04

74 Osian Jones Llyr Davies Peugeot 205 GTi N 12:22 43 4 10:10 0:03

48 Lee 'Eggs' Plant Michael Phillips Mitsubishi Colt S 12:26 44 12 10:14 0:04

78 Owain Morgans Jason Jones Ford Fiesta N 12:33 45 5 10:21 0:07

57 Jonathan Oliver Matthew Wood-Griffiths Ford Escort S 13:17 46 13 11:05 0:44

67 Aaron Arnold Martyn Bates Peugeot 206 GTi S 13:27 47 14 11:15 0:10

70 Rhys Davies Llyr Davies MG ZR N 13:29 48 6 11:17 0:02

76 Joshua Weston Carwyn James Peugeot 106 GTi N 13:49 49 7 11:37 0:20

82 Daniel Owens Talis Owens Nissan Micra N 13:54 50 8 11:42 0:05

89 William Carlyle Matt Hill Peugeot 205 XS N 15:27 51 9 13:15 1:33
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88 Matthew Davies Trystan Leyshon Ford Fiesta ST N 15:50 52 10 13:38 0:23

34 Jamie Jones Craig Baker Subaru Impreza E 16:27 53 19 14:15 0:37

85 Joe Richards David Lee Ford Fiesta N 16:33 54 11 14:21 0:06

83 Dyfan Davies Dion Lewis Vauxhall Astra N 16:38 55 12 14:26 0:05

72 Malcolm Jones Gary Thomas Nissan Almera N 16:47 56 13 14:35 0:09

60 Jordon Evans Andrew Davies Peugeot 206 GTi 180 S 17:20 57 15 15:08 0:33

42 John Lewis Dan Parsons Renault Clio Sport E 18:16 58 20 16:04 0:56

80 David Barrell Sarah Canning Peugoet 205 N 18:16 59 14 16:04 0:00

64 Chris Adcock Keith Morgan Nissan Almera S 18:44 60 16 16:32 0:28

46 Brian Jones Kate Jones Ford Escort S 20:05 61 17 17:53 1:21

38 Mark Hughes Ross Truszkowsko Proton Satria E 1 9:30 62 21

56 Shane Goddard Shaun Richards BMW 318 S 1 12:29 63 18

86 Tim Saunders Daniel Reid Proton Satria N 2 15:50 64 15

62 Alex Barker Richard Walker BMW 318Ti S 3 12:40 65 19

90 Kye Davies Callum Davies Peugeot 106 N 12 28:55 66 16

50 Andrew Ling Jason Thomas Peugeot 206 GTi 140 S 15 7:47 67 20
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